
Hallenfaktor 1 

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00-20.30

20.30-21.00

21.00-21.30

21.30-22.00

Stand 17.10.2024

SVE

VHS 

VHS                                         

OTF 

VHS                                                   
17.15-21.30 Uhr

OTF 

VHS ab 01.03.25 

VHS 

VHS ab 28.09.24

VHS 

VHS 

VHS 

SVE                        
1.1. bis So.Ferien 

10.00-11.00 Uhr                        

OTF Sept.-Dez.              

10-14 Uhr (2024 ab 

14.9.)    

SVE

SVE ab Okt. 2024

MS

09.09.2024 - 31.03.2025SPIEGELRAUM 66 AMPERSCHULE

MS

SVE Koop. VHS

VHS                                         

OTF ab 12.10.-

21.12.24




